San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012

Case #
12c-085

12c-087

12c-088

12c-089

12c-090

12¢-091

12¢-092

Reported
5/1/12
5/1/12
5/2/12
5/2/12
5/2/12
5/3/12
5/3/12
5/3/12
5/4/12
5/5/12
5/6/12
5/7/12
5/8/12
5/8/12
5/9/12
5/10/12
5/10/12
5/11/12
5/12/12

5/13/12

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

Petty theft

Vehicle check

Disturbance

Traffic stop/No registration
Traffic collision

Disturbance

Petty theft

Suspicious person

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents
Traffic stop/reckless driving
Traffic stop/Expired registration
Vehicle damaged

Traffic stop/cell phone
Suspicious persons
Pedestrian Check

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Location

SSA Building
Parking Lot I
Gym

Campus Drive
Parking Lot D
LADM Building
ADM Building

CDC Building

Campus Drive
Campus Drive
Parking Lot G
Campus Drive
Performing Arts

Parking Lot D

Date (s)
5/1/12
5/1/12
5/2/12
5/2/12
5/2/12
5/3/12
5/3/12
5/3/12
5/4/12
5/5/12
5/6/12
5/7/12
5/8/12
5/8/12
5/9/12
5/10/12
5/10/12
5/11/12
5/12/12

5/13/12

Time (s)

11:54am
6:46pm
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:09pm
11:23am
5:19pm

8:34pm

8:26pm
11:55am
1:51pm
2:19pm
35:03pm

S5:55pm

Disposition

Report taken

Advised

Report taken

Cited

Drivers exchanged info
Report taken
Unfounded

Unfounded

Cited

Cited

Report taken
Advised
Advised

Parent waiting on student

Last updated 6/1/2012
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12c-093

12c-094

12c-095

12c-096

12c-097

12c-098

12c-099

5/14/12
5/15/12
5/15/12
5/16/12
5/16/12
5/17/12
5/18/12
5/19/12
5/20/12
5/21/12
5/22/12
5/22/12
5/23/12
5/24/12
5/25/12
5/26/12
5/27/12
5/28/12
5/29/12
5/30/12
5/31/12

No criminal incidents
Vehicle check

Hit and Run

Traffic collision
Battery

Traffic Stop/seat belt
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Traffic stop/obey stop sign

Emergency Phone

Well fair check/instructor

Traffic Stop/no tail lights

Suspicious Package

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
Pedestrian Check

No criminal incidents

Suspicious Person

Sand Canyon
Parking Lot Al
Parking Lot G
Library

Campus Drive

Sand Canyon
Performing Arts
Chemistry Bldg
Sand Canyon

Bookstore

Campus Drive

SSB Building

5/14/12
5/15/12
5/15/12
5/16/12
5/16/12
5/17/12
5/18/12
5/19/12
5/20/12
5/21/12
5/22/12
5/22/12
5/23/12
5/24/12
5/25/12
5/26/12
5/27/12
5/28/12
5/29/12
5/30/12
5/31/12

2:31pm
4:46pm
5:05pm
6:19pm

11:14am

S5:14pm
7:12pm
7:30pm
11:03am

10:16am

11:40am

12:45pm

Unfounded
Report taken
No report taken
Arrested

Cited

Cited

Area checked clear
Found to be at home
Cited

Unfounded

Arrested

Subject advised

Last updated 6/1/2012
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