San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
12c-085	5/1/12	Petty theft	SSA Building	5/1/12	11:54am	Report taken
	5/1/12	Vehicle check	Parking Lot I	5/1/12	6:46pm	Advised
12c-087	5/2/12	Disturbance	Gym	5/2/12	6:00pm	Report taken
12c-088	5/2/12	Traffic stop/No registration	Campus Drive	5/2/12	6:55pm	Cited
	5/2/12	Traffic collision	Parking Lot D	5/2/12	7:09pm	Drivers exchanged info
12c-089	5/3/12	Disturbance	LADM Building	5/3/12	11:23am	Report taken
	5/3/12	Petty theft	ADM Building	5/3/12	5:19pm	Unfounded
	5/3/12	Suspicious person	CDC Building	5/3/12	8:34pm	Unfounded
	5/4/12	No criminal incidents		5/4/12		
	5/5/12	No criminal incidents		5/5/12		
	5/6/12	No criminal incidents		5/6/12		
12c-090	5/7/12	Traffic stop/reckless driving	Campus Drive	5/7/12	8:26pm	Cited
12c-091	5/8/12	Traffic stop/Expired registration	Campus Drive	5/8/12	11:55am	Cited
12c-092	5/8/12	Vehicle damaged	Parking Lot G	5/8/12	1:51pm	Report taken
	5/9/12	Traffic stop/cell phone	Campus Drive	5/9/12	2:19pm	Advised
	5/10/12	Suspicious persons	Performing Arts	5/10/12	5:03pm	Advised
	5/10/12	Pedestrian Check	Parking Lot D	5/10/12	5:55pm	Parent waiting on student
	5/11/12	No criminal incidents		5/11/12		
	5/12/12	No criminal incidents		5/12/12		
	5/13/12	No criminal incidents		5/13/12		

San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012

-						
	5/14/12	No criminal incidents		5/14/12		
	5/15/12	Vehicle check	Sand Canyon	5/15/12	2:31pm	Unfounded
12c-093	5/15/12	Hit and Run	Parking Lot A1	5/15/12	4:46pm	Report taken
	5/16/12	Traffic collision	Parking Lot G	5/16/12	5:05pm	No report taken
12c-094	5/16/12	Battery	Library	5/16/12	6:19pm	Arrested
12c-095	5/17/12	Traffic Stop/seat belt	Campus Drive	5/17/12	11:14am	Cited
	5/18/12	No criminal incidents		5/18/12		
	5/19/12	No criminal incidents		5/19/12		
	5/20/12	No criminal incidents		5/20/12		
12c-096	5/21/12	Traffic stop/obey stop sign	Sand Canyon	5/21/12	5:14pm	Cited
	5/22/12	Emergency Phone	Performing Arts	5/22/12	7:12pm	Area checked clear
12c-097	5/22/12	Well fair check/instructor	Chemistry Bldg	5/22/12	7:30pm	Found to be at home
12c-098	5/23/12	Traffic Stop/no tail lights	Sand Canyon	5/23/12	11:03am	Cited
	5/24/12	Suspicious Package	Bookstore	5/24/12	10:16am	Unfounded
	5/25/12	No criminal incidents		5/25/12		
	5/26/12	No criminal incidents		5/26/12		
	5/27/12	No criminal incidents		5/27/12		
	5/28/12	No criminal incidents		5/28/12		
12c-099	5/29/12	Pedestrian Check	Campus Drive	5/29/12	11:40am	Arrested
	5/30/12	No criminal incidents		5/30/12		
	5/31/12	Suspicious Person	SSB Building	5/31/12	12:45pm	Subject advised

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012